Government of Odisha General Administration & Public Grievance Department Lokseva Bhawan, Odisha, Bhubaneswar- 751001

No.	GAD-	CMRF-	EXGR	-0009-2025/	Gen.,	3922	Date.	31.01.2025
-----	------	-------	------	-------------	-------	------	-------	------------

From

Shri Manoj Kumar Mohanty, IAS Additional Secretary to Government

To

The Branch Manager, State Bank of India, Forest Park Branch Bhubaneswar.

Sub: Release of Rs. 3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh)only out of Chief Minister's Relief Fund, S.B A/c No. 10566116417.

Sir,

Please remit the following amount against the authority as mentioned at Column No. 1 through online transfer and debit the amount from Chief Minister's Relief Fund account noted above towards compensation in favour of the NoK of late Sudhakar Dhal, AT/PO- Tillo, PS/ Tahasil- Bonth, Dist- Bhadrak who died after being hit by a moving bus while he was standing by the roadside in front of his house on Dt. 15.12.2024.

Name of the	Amount	Account Details for RTGS			
Authority	(Rs.)	Account No.	IFSC	Bank Name	
1	2	3	4	5	
Collector, Bhadrak	3,00,000/-	11403406424	SBIN000036	SBI	

Joint Secretary to Government

Yours faithfully,

Additional Secretary to Government

Memo No.

3923

/Gen. Date.

31.01. 2025

Copy forwarded to the Collector, Bhadrak w.r.t their letter No. 9747 dated. 31.12.2024 for information and necessary action.

He is requested to disburse the sanctioned amount of Rs. 3,00,000/- only in favour of the NOK of late Sudhakar Dhal, AT/PO- Tillo, PS/ Tahasil- Bonth, Dist- Bhadrak who died after being hit by a moving bus while he was standing by the roadside in front of his house on Dt. 15.12.2024 & upload utilization certificate in CMRF website for record.

Memo No.

3924

/ Gen

Additional Secretary to Government

Date. 31.01.2021-

Copy forwarded to Special Secretary to Chief Minister / Smt. Sandhyarani Dhal, W/o-late Sudhakar Dhal, AT/PO- Tillo, PS/ Tahasil- Bonth, Dist- Bhadrak for information.

Additional Secretary to Government

Government of Odisha General Administration & Public Grievance Department Lokseva Bhawan, Odisha, Bhubaneswar- 751001

3926 Date. 31, 01, 2025 No. GAD-CMRF- EXGR-0041-2023/ Gen.,

From

Shri Manoj Kumar Mohanty, IAS Additional Secretary to Government

To

The Branch Manager. State Bank of India, Forest Park Branch Bhubaneswar.

Sub: Release of Rs. 3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh)only out of Chief Minister's Relief Fund, S.B A/c No. 10566116417.

Sir,

Memo No.

Please remit the following amount against the authority as mentioned at Column No. 1 through online transfer and debit the amount from Chief Minister's Relief Fund account noted above towards compensation in favour of the NoK of late Ranganath Baliarsingh of Village- Kankia, GP- Pimpal under Ranpur Block, Dist- Nayagarh who died due to a road accident on 07.02.2023.

Name of the	Amount	Account Details for RTGS			
Authority	(Rs.)	Account No.	IFSC	Bank Name	
1	2	3	4	5	
Collector, Nayagarh	3,00,000/-	33224331795	SBIN0000143	SBI	

Yours faithfully.

Joint Secretary to Government

2025

Copy forwarded to the Collector, Nayagarh w.r.t their letter No. 18 dated. 04.01.2025 for information and necessary action.

/Gen. Date.

He is requested to disburse the sanctioned amount of Rs. 3,00,000/- only in favour of the NOK of late Ranganath Baliarsingh of Village- Kankia, GP- Pimpal under Ranpur Block, Dist- Nayagarh who died due to a road accident on 07.02.2023 & upload utilization certificate in CMRF website for record.

7311011000 Additional Secretary to Government

Additional Secretary to Government

Date. 31.01, 2025-Memo No. / Gen.

Copy forwarded to Special Secretary to Chief Minister / Smt. Puspalata Dei, W/o- late Ranganath Baliarsingh, Vill- Kankia, GP- Pimpal, Ranpur Block, Dist- Nayagarh for information.